
Alamo Colleges-Palo Alto College 
Tina Mesa 
Dean for Academic Success 
Ozuna Library 
1400 W. Villaret Blvd 
San Antonio, TX 78224 
210/486-3903 
emesa@alamo.edu 
 
Alamo Colleges-Saint Philip’s College 
Rita Castro 
Associate Professor, Library Department Chair  
1801 Martin Luther King Drive 
San Antonio, TX 78203 
210/486-2337 
rcastro@alamo.edu 
 
Alamo Colleges-Northeast Lakeview College 
Victoria Hart 
Library Director 
1201 Kitty Hawk 
Universal City, TX 78148 
210/486-5461 
Vhart4@alamo.edu 
 
Alamo Colleges-San Antonio College  
Johnathan Wilson 
Library Director  
1300 San Pedro Avenue  
San Antonio, TX 78212  
210/486-0902 
jwilson315@alamo.edu 
 
Alamo Colleges-Northwest Vista College 
Norma Velez-Vendrell 
Library Director 
1st Floor, Redbud Learning Center 
3535 N. Ellison Drive  
San Antonio, TX 78251 
210/486-4567 
nvelez-vendrell@alamo.edu   
 
Alvin Community College  
Becky McClain 
Head Librarian 
Building A, 2nd Floor  
3110 Mustang Road 
Alvin, TX 77511 



281/756-3559 
rmcclain@alvincollege.edu 
 
Amarillo College  
Emily Gilbert 
Director of Information Services 
P.O. Box 447 
Amarillo, TX 79178  
806/371-5403 
ergilbert@actx.edu 
   
Angelina College  
David Pappas 
Director  
3500 S First Street  
Lufkin, TX 75904 
936-633-5242 
dpappas@angelina.edu 
 
Austin Community Colleges (ACC) 
 
ACC-Central Office 
Dr. Julie B. Todaro 
Dean of Library Services 
RGC Main 230.4 
1212 Rio Grande 
Austin, TX 78701  
512/223-3071 
jtodaro@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Cypress Creek Campus 
Terry Barksdale 
Head Librarian  
1555 Cypress Creek Road, Room 2121 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
512/223-2135 
tbarksda@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Eastview Campus 
Margaret Peloquin 
Head Librarian  
3401 Webberville Road, Room 2200 
Austin, TX 78702  
512/223-5117 
peloquin@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Northridge Campus  
Melinda Townsel 

mailto:dpappas@angelina.edu


Head Librarian  
11928 Stonehollow Drive, Room 1223 
Austin, TX 78758  
512/223-4741 
mtownsel@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Pinnacle Campus  
Toyya Cisneros 
Head Librarian  
7748 Highway 290 West, Room 900 
Austin, TX 78736  
512/223-8114 
toyya.cisneros@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Rio Grande Campus  
Carrie Gits 
Head Librarian 
1212 Rio Grande Avenue, Room 230 
Austin, TX 78701 
512/223-7386 
carrie.gits@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Riverside Campus  
Jennifer Weber 
Head Librarian  
1020 Grove Boulevard, Room 1108 
Austin, TX 78741  
512/223-6603 
jweber@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Round Rock Campus 
Sheila Henderson 
Head Librarian  
4400 College Park Drive 
Round Rock, TX 78665 
512/223-0116 
shender1@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-South Austin Campus 
Pam Spooner 
Head Librarian  
1820 West Stassney Lane 
Austin, TX 78745 
512/223-9184 
pspooner@austincc.edu 
 
ACC-Technical Service and Library Automation  
Linda Barr 



Head Librarian  
7748 Highway 290 West 
Austin, TX 78736  
512/223-8682 
lbarr@austincc.edu 
 
Blinn College - Brenham 
Eric Owen 
Library Director  
902 College Avenue 
Brenham, TX 77833 
979/209-7270 
eric.owen@blinn.edu  
 
Blinn College - Bryan 
Janice Lapaglia  
Library Director  
2423 Blinn Blvd 
P.O. Box 6030 
Bryan, TX 77805  
979/830-4451  
jlapaglia@blinn.edu 
 
Brazosport College  
Cassie Bruner  
Director, Library Services  
500 College Drive 
Lake Jackson, TX 77566  
979/230-3259 
cassie.bruner@brazosport.edu 
 
Central Texas College  
Lori Purser 
Dean, Library Services  
P.O. Box 1800 
Killeen, TX 76540-1800 
254/526-1475 
lori.purser@ctcd.edu 
 
Cisco College  
Donna Clark 
Director of Library Services  
101 College Heights 
Cisco, TX 76437 
254/442-5026 
donna.clark@cisco.edu 
 
 



Clarendon College 
Pamela Reed 
Library Director 
P.O. Box 968 
Clarendon, TX 79226 
806/874-4813 
pamela.reed@clarendoncollege.edu  
 
Coastal Bend College  
Hong Xu  
Director of Library Services  
3800 Charco Road 
Beeville, TX 78102 
361/354-2741 
hxu@coastalbend.edu 
 
College of the Mainland  
Kathryn Park 
Library Director  
1200 Amburn Road 
Texas City, TX 77591  
409/933-8201 
kpark@com.edu 
 
Collin College-Central Park  
Greg Reid  
Library Director 
2200 W. University Dr. 
McKinney, TX 75071 
972/548-6866 
rreid@collin.edu 
 
Collin College-Preston Ridge  
John Mullin  
Library Director 
9700 Wade Blvd Rm L118 
Frisco, TX 75035  
972/377-1575 
jmullin@collin.edu 
 
Collin College-Spring Creek  
Linda Kyprios 
Library Director 
2800 East Spring Creek Pkwy L112-A 
Plano, TX 75074  
972/881-5726 
lkyprios@collin.edu 
 



Dallas County Community College District (DCCCD) 
 
DCCCD-Brookhaven College  
Sarah Ferguson  
Executive Dean of Educational Resources 
3939 Valley View Lane 
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
972/860-4854 
sferguson@dcccd.edu  
 
DCCCD-Cedar Valley College  
Vidya Krishnaswamy 
Director of Library Services 
3030 North Dallas Avenue 
Lancaster, TX 75134 
972/860-8152 
vkrishnaswamy@dcccd.edu 
 
DCCCD-District Service Center  
Clint Chamberlain 
Chief, Educational Resources Support Services  
4343 IH-30 
Mesquite, TX 75150 
972/860-7786 
clint.chamberlain@dcccd.edu 
 
DCCCD-Eastfield College  
Karla Greer  
Dean of Educational Resources 
3737 Motley Drive 
Mesquite, TX 75150 
972/860-7173 
kgreer@dcccd.edu 
 
DCCCD-El Centro College  
Norman Howden  
Assistant Dean of Educational Resources  
801 Main Street 
Dallas, TX 75202 
214/860-2176 
norman@dcccd.edu 
 
DCCCD-Mountain View College  
Jean Baker 
Library Director 
4849 West Illinois Avenue, Room W-163  
Dallas, TX 75211 
214/860-8885 



jeanbaker@dcccd.edu 
 
DCCCD-North Lake College  
Dr. Enrique Chamberlain  
Faculty Head Librarian  
5001 N. MacArthur Blvd. 
Irving, TX 75038 
972/273-3405 
echamberlain@dcccd.edu 
 
DCCCD-Richland College 
Laura Mckinnon   
Library Dean 
12800 Abrams Road, Room L117 
Dallas, TX 75243 
972/238-6107 
lauramckinnon@dcccd.edu 
 
Del Mar College  
Cody Gregg 
Director 
101 Baldwin, Office L-507 
Corpus Christi, TX 78404 
361/698-1307 
cgregg2@delmar.edu 
 
El Paso Community College  
Luis Chaparro  
Director, Library Technical Services  
Box 20500 
El Paso, TX 79998  
915/831-2132 
lchapa13@epcc.edu 
 
Frank Phillips College  
Jason Price 
Director of Library 
P.O.Box 5118 
Borger, TX 79008-5118 
806/457-4200 x787 
jprice@fpctx.edu 
 
Galveston College  
Alan Uyehara 
Director of Library and Learning Resources 
4015 Avenue Q 
Galveston, TX 77550 
409/944-1285 



auyehara@gc.edu 
 
Grayson County College  
Lisa Hebert 
Librarian 
6101 Grayson Drive 
Denison, TX 75020  
903/463-8561 
lharris@grayson.edu 
 
Hill College  
Joe Shaughnessy  
Campus Librarian 
112 Lamar Drive 
Hillsboro, TX 76645  
254/659-7831 
jshaughnessy@hillcollege.edu 
 
Houston Community College System (HCCS) 
 
Houston Community College System 
Michael Stafford 
Executive Director, Library Services 
3100 Main Street 
Mail Code 1145 
Houston, TX 77002 
713/718-5051 
michael.stafford@hccs.edu  
 
HCCS-Central Administration/Technical Services 
Angela Secrest  
District Director, Library Services 
3100 Main Street 
Mail Code 1145 
Houston, TX 77002  
713/718-7592 
angela.secrest@hccs.edu 
 
HCCS-Central  
Erica Hubbard 
College Director, Library Services 
1300B Holman, 3rd Floor 
Houston, TX 77004  
713/718-6133 
erica.hubbard@hccs.edu 
 
HCCS-Northeast  
Gwen Richard 



College Director, Library Services 
8001 Fulton St. 
Mail Code 1433 
Houston, TX 77022  
713/718-8015 
gwen.richard@hccs.edu 
 
HCCS-Northwest  
Cindy Belmar 
College Director, Library Services 
1550 Foxlake Drive 
Mail Code 1396 
Houston, TX 77084  
713/718-5849 
cynthia.belmar@hccs.edu  
   
HCCS-Southeast  
Michael Mitchell 
College Director, Library Services 
6815 Rustic Avenue 
Mail Code 1638 
Houston, TX 77087  
713/718-7316 
michael.mitchell@hccs.edu 
   
HCCS-Southwest  
Bill Hord 
College Director, Library Services 
5601 West Loop South 
Mail Code 1585 
Houston, TX 77081  
713/718-7884 
bill.hord@hccs.edu  
   
Howard County Junior College District 
William Kincade  
Dean of Libraries  
1001 Birdwell Lane 
Big Spring, TX 79720  
432-264-5090 
wkincade@howardcollege.edu 
 
Jacksonville College  
Linda Thomas 
Director of Library Services 
105 B.J. Albritton Drive 
Jacksonville, TX 75766  
903-589-7111 



lthomas@jacksonville-college.edu 
 
Kilgore College  
Kathy L. Fair  
Director of Library  
1100 Broadway Street 
Kilgore, TX 75662  
903/983-8639 
kfair@kilgore.edu 
 
Lamar State College-Orange  
Mary J. McCoy 
Director of Library Services 
410 Front Street 
Orange, TX 77630  
409/882-3083 
mary.mccoy@lsco.edu 
 
Lamar State College-Port Arthur  
Helen S. Gawu 
Dean of Library 
P.O. Box 310 
Port Arthur, TX 77641 
409/984-6218 
arthurh@lamarpa.edu 
 
Laredo Community College  
Rachel Bohmfalk 
Library Director 
Yeary Library, Room 154 
West End Washington Street 
Laredo, TX 78041 
956/721-5283 
rbohmfalk@laredo.edu 
 
Lee College 
Paul Arrigo 
Director, Library  
511 S. Whiting St. 
Baytown, TX 77520-0818 
281/425-6447 
parrigo@lee.edu 
 
Lone Star Colleges (LSC) 
 
LSC-Automated Library Services 
Carol Steinmetz 
Director, Automated Library Services  



5000 Research Forest Dr 
The Woodlands, TX 77381-4356 
281/290-2843 
carol.l.steinmetz@lonestar.edu 
 
LSC-CyFair  
Susan Green 
Library Director  
9191 Barker Cypress Rd. 
Cypress, TX 77433 
281/290-3242 
susan.e.green@lonestar.edu 
 
LSC-Kingwood 
Anthony Mcmillan 
Library Director  
20000 Kingwood Drive 
Kingwood, TX 77339  
281/312-1493 
Anthony.J.McMillan@lonestar.edu 
   
LSC-Montgomery 
Sarah Palacios-Wilhelm  
Library Director  
3200 College Park Drive 
Conroe, TX 77384  
936/273-7393 
sarahpwilhelm@lonestar.edu 
 
LSC-North Harris 
Christine Ramsey  
Library Director  
2700 W.W. Thorne Dr. 
Houston, TX 77073  
281/618-1185 
christine.d.ramsey@lonestar.edu 
 
LSC-Tomball 
Pam Shafer 
Library Director 
30555 Tomball Pkwy. 
Tomball, TX 77375 
832/559-4217 
Pamela.N.Shafer@lonestar.edu 
 
McLennan Community College  
Daniel Martinsen 
Director of Library Services 



1400 College Drive 
Waco, TX 76708  
254/299-8333 
dmartinsen@mclennan.edu 
 
Midland College  
Howard C. Marks 
Director 
Fasken Learning Resource Center 
3600 N. Garfield Street 
Midland, TX 79705 
432/685-4726 
hmarks@midland.edu 
 
Navarro College  
Tim Kevil  
Dean of Libraries 
3200 West 7th Avenue 
Corsicana, TX 75110  
903/875-7443 
tim.kevil@navarrocollege.edu 
 
North Central Texas College  
Diane Roether 
Dean of Libraries 
1525 W. California Street 
Gainesville, TX 76240 
940/668-4338 
droether@nctc.edu 
 
Northeast Texas Community College  
Ron Bowden 
Learning Resource Center Director  
Box 1307 
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75456-1307 
903/434-8163 
Rbowden@ntcc.edu 
 
Odessa College  
Denise Frohlich  
Executive Director of Student Learning Resources 
Murry H. Fly Learning Resources Center 
201 W. University 
Odessa, TX 79764  
432/335-6704 
dfrohlich@odessa.edu 
 
Panola College  



Cristie Ferguson 
Director of Library Services 
MP Baker Library 
1109 W. Panola Street 
Carthage, TX 75633  
903/693-2091 
cferguson@panola.edu 
 
Paris Junior College  
Joe Jackson 
Director of Library Services 
Mike Rheudasil Learning Center 
2400 Clarksville Street 
Paris, TX 75460  
903/453-6441 
jjackson@parisjc.edu 
 
Ranger College  
Brandi Faulkner 
Director of Library Services 
Golemon Library and Learning Resource Center  
1100 College Circle 
Ranger, TX 76470 
254/267-7012 
bfaulkner@rangercollege.edu 
 
San Jacinto College-Central 
Karen M. Blankenship  
Library Director 
Lee Davis Library 
8060 Spencer Hwy 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
281/476-1850 
karen.blankenship@sjcd.edu 
 
San Jacinto College-North 
Lyn Garner 
Library Director 
Dr. Edwin E. Lehr Library 
5800 Uvalde Road 
Houston, TX 77049 
281/998-6150 
Fax 281/459-7166 
lyn.garner@sjcd.edu 
 
San Jacinto College-South  
Richard McKay  
Library Director 



Parker Williams Library 
13735 Beamer Road 
Houston, TX 77089 
281/922-3416 
richard.mckay@sjcd.edu  
 
South Plains College  
Jim Belcher, Jr. 
Director of Libraries 
1401 S. College Avenue 
Levelland, TX 79336  
806/716-2304 
jbelcher@southplainscollege.edu 
 
South Texas College  
Jesus Campos 
Dean of Instructional Technologies 
P.O. Box 9701  
3201 W. Pecan Boulevard 
McAllen, TX 78502 
956/872-3482 
jhcampos@southtexascollege.edu 
 
Southwest Texas Junior College  
Juanita Flores 
Director of Libraries  
2401 Garner Field Road 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
830/591-7252 
jgflores2@swtjc.edu 
 
Tarrant College Campus District (TCCD) 
 
TCCD-Northeast Campus  
Mark Dolive  
Director of Library Services   
828 W. Harwood Road 
Hurst, TX 76054  
817/515-6627 
mark.dolive@tccd.edu 
 
TCCD-Northwest Campus  
Alex Potemkin 
Director of Library Services  
4801 Marine Creek Parkway 
Fort Worth, TX 76179  
817/515-7725 
alex.potemkin@tccd.edu 



 
TCCD-South Campus  
Linda Jenson 
Director of Library Services 
5301 Campus Drive 
Fort Worth, TX 76119-5926 
817/515-4524 
linda.jenson@tccd.edu 
 
TCCD-Southeast Campus  
Jo Klemm 
Director of Library Services  
2100 Southeast Parkway 
Arlington, Texas 76018  
817/515-3081 
JoTisa.klemm@tccd.edu 
 
TCCD-Trinity River Campus 
Suzanne Beckett 
Director of Library Services 
300 Trinity Campus Circle 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
817/515-1220 
suzanne.beckett@tccd.edu 
 
Temple College  
Kevin Henard 
Division Director, Learning Resources 
Hubert M. Dawson Library 
2600 South First Street 
Temple, TX 76504-7435 
254/298-8425 
kevin.henard@templejc.edu 
 
Texarkana College 
Tonja Mackey 
Director 
2500 North Robison Road 
Texarkana, TX. 75599  
903/823-3028 
tonja.mackey@texarkanacollege.edu  
 
Texas State Technical Colleges (TSTC) 
 
TSTC-Harlingen 
Nancy Hendricks 
Director 
Dr. J. Gilbert Leal Learning Resource Center 



1902 North Loop 499 
Harlingen, TX 78550  
956/364-4708 
nlhendricks@tstc.edu 
 
TSTC-Sweetwater 
Steve Perry 
Library Technician and Office Manager 
300 Homer K. Taylor Drive 
Sweetwater, TX 79556  
325/236-8240 
steven.perry@tstc.edu 
 
TSTC-Marshall 
Elaine Frazier 
Library Director 
2650 East End Blvd. South 
Marshall, TX 75672 
903/923-3382 
elaine.frazier@tstc.edu 
 
TSTC-Waco  
Lianna Dick 
Director 
3801 Campus Drive 
Waco, TX 76705  
254/867-2349 
lianna.dick@tstc.edu 
 
Trinity Valley Community Colleges (TVCC) 
 
TVCC-Palestine  
Charles Dobroski  
Librarian  
P.O. Box 2530 
Palestine, TX 75802  
903/72-0256 
cdobroski@tvcc.edu 
 
TVCC-Terrell  
Deanna Thompson  
Librarian  
1200 E. I-20 
Terrell, TX 75161 
972/563-4929 
thompson@tvcc.edu 
 
 

mailto:lianna.dick@tstc.edu


TVCC-Athens 
Karla Bryan  
Director of Learning Resources  
100 Cardinal Drive 
Athens, TX 75751  
903/675-6229 
kbryan@tvcc.edu 
 
Tyler Junior College  
Marian Jackson 
Director of Learning Resource Center 
Vaughn Library 
P.O. Box 9020  
Tyler, TX 75711 
903/510-2759 
mjac@tjc.edu 
 
Vernon College  
Marian Grona  
Director of Library Services  
4400 College Drive 
Vernon, TX 76384 
940/552-6291 x 2220 
mgrona@vernoncollege.edu 
 
Victoria College  
Dr. Joe F. Dahlstrom  
Director of Libraries 
VC/UHV Library 
2602 N. Ben Jordan 
Victoria, TX 77901 
361/570-4150 
joe.dahlstrom@victoriacollege.edu 
 
Weatherford College  
Valorie Starr 
Library Director 
225 College Park Drive 
Weatherford, TX 76086  
817/598-6251 
vstarr@wc.edu 
 
Western Texas College  
Jennifer Evans 
Director of Library Services 
6200 College Avenue  
Snyder, TX 79549-9502  
325/574-7676 



Fax 325/573-9321 
jevans@wtc.edu 
 
Wharton County Junior College  
Kwei-Feng Hsu  
Director of Library Information & Technical Services 
911 Boling Highway 
Wharton, TX 77488 
979/532-6953 
kweih@wcjc.edu 


